SAS e-Illing	Date In: 13/1/20 - 16: 25	Job description	Date &Time Completed	Done by	
DO A lol No Maril DO A lol No Mill DO A lol No Mill DO TP) Reporting Only I-Motor VIO (wishs 00 2mr, Tr 4ms) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Asst Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (TP Particulars: Veh No: Nf (Not Tel:) Policy No: (-
I-Motor W/O (winks: 00 2mr, 7r 4mn) I-Motor W/O (winks: 00 2mr, 7r	Veh No. (60 - 241 - 2			ļ	
I-Motor W/O (winis: OD zinc, Tr shrs) I-Photo Uploaded				1	-
I-Photo Uploaded I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Assist Report by Fax/ Hand to Owner/Wksp Fax: Tel: Fax: Fax: Tel: Tel: Fax: Tel:	D.O.Y : 13/1 No -8:17			ļ	
TP Insurer: Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wksp	OD / TP)! Reporting Only		in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		8.53
Prinsure: Ass't Report by Fax Hand to Owner/Wksn					
Preferred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / GW: (TP Insurer:			ļ	
TP Particulars:		Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/Wksp	1	
Policy No. Period. Period. Cover Type.				Fax:)
Policy No: (TP Particulars: Veh No: 75	67274			
Confirmed by: ()	
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%; P: 80-160%])	-77
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towel-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks: (INC hodine: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) () Injury: Date/Time Actions Chimant's Particulars: () And () () () () () () () () () ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC Invitinc: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Diver/Owner: Ontact No: Date String Repair (\$300; No (\$300) () Proving Fee \$40,45 () 5) FT Fallow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$100 () Contact No: Date String Repair (\$100; No (\$300) () OTR: Re-impection () Shift Caddinal Services: OTR: () FT: Fallow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$100 () OTR: Re-impection ()				100%]	
General Remarks; () Walk-In Customer : Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.		The state of the s			
() Walk-In Customer: Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) Date & Grine Completed Done by 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Chairmant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: (1) Ar. Accident Reporting (\$10); Amt (\$1); Amt (CONTRACTOR OF STREET PROPERTY OF STREET STREET, STREET STREET STREET, STREET STREET, S	CHICANIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		MANAGER WATER	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC holline: 6788 6616)	TO A SECRETARIO A SECURITARIO				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) Date&Time Completed Done by	The state of the s		tial & Strictly NO refer of repairer		
Remarks; (INC hofline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Trans_ort Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars : Driver/Owner: Ontact No: Date/Time Souther So		er URGENTLY.			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury :	Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoic	e: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (.)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date Time Actions Actions Actions		Courtesy Car ()		A	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date Time Actions Invoice Preparation Checklist fit Bill Add Bill Add Bill (S) Amt (S)			****		
Invoice Preparation Checklist					-0.00
Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Amt (1)		, , ,			
Invoice Preparation Checklist. Ant (5) Ant (3) Ant (5) Ant (3) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (6) Ant (7) Ant (8) I) AR: Accident Reporting (330); (2) DA: Damage Assessment (5100); INC (580) Driver/Owner: 3) TF: Follow-Through Survey 5120 Contact No: Contact No: Darriaged Portion: (5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) (5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) (5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (State of the State of the S	Injury:				
Invoice Preparation Checklist (BBill Add Bill Claimant's Particulars: (Driver/Owner: (Drive	Date/Time Actions			eseloine.	
Invoice Preparation Checklist (BBill Add Bill Claimant's Particulars: (Driver/Owner: (Drive					(0)
Invoice Preparation Checklist (BBill Add Bill Claimant's Particulars: (Driver/Owner: (Drive					
Invoice Preparation Checklist (i) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); (ii) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); (iii) Driver/Owner: (iii) Driver			10		
Invoice Preparation Checklist (St Bill) Add Bill Claimant's Particulars: (Driver/Owner: (D		1			
Invoice Preparation Checklist (St Bill) Add Bill Claimant's Particulars: (Driver/Owner: (D					
Claimant's Particulars :- 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	102000438	Înve	ice Preparation Checklist	5 G. And D. C. St. Str. St.	
Driver/Owner: 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120	Figure 19 Chairman and Company	1) AR			
April		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	The state of the s		
For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Oarnaged Portion: For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Oarnaged Portion: 7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 S) NTUC Additional Services:	Driver/Owner:	4) FT :	Follow-Through Survey	\$120	
Darmaged Portion:	Contact No:				
3 S) NTUC Additional Services OD	Carriaged Portion:	the same of the sa	m Children Control Con	50/28002	
OD* State OD* State OD* State OD* State OD* State OD* State OD*	Jamaged Fordon.		The state of the s	\$160	
*N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$25 *N7: Fost Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$3 at. 1: TP (N11): TP (N21 INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idna Mobile 30 Invaice dated Fee Charged	C Cheeked by (S 1- C)				
*N7: Fost Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$35 *at. 1; TP (N11): TP (N11 INC) against INC \$20 *p) N12: Idna Mobile 30 *purple dated Fee Charged \$35 *purple dated *purple dated \$25	AC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):				
TP (N11) : TP (Non INC) against INC \$20	A. die	•N7	Fost Repair Inspection	\$25	
9) N12: Idne Mobile 30 at 2 / 3: Invaice dated Fee Charged	200 (2010) (A. 1900)	with the position of the desired the			
	<u>at. 1;</u>	To constitution to		30	
Invoice dated Fee Charged	at. 2/3;	100		MARKY CARRY	22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

- A	^	\sim	n	=		œ.		-	1.1	-	
	v	u	ы	_	NT	О.	м		VII.	-1	
L.P.						,			-	-	

Date Of Report

13/01/2020 16:25

Date Of Accident

10/01/2020 18:15

Exact Location Of Accident

AYE TWDS CITY BEFORE CLEMENTI AVE 6 EXIT

Country/State of Loss

THE STATE OF THE S

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM2412J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

XIE HANLIN

NRIC No

SXXXX530J

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-84203428

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-84203428

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS PLUS (AUTO)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1900111357

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LIU NING

NRIC No

SXXXX661G

Date Of Birth

01/05/1989

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR 07/12/2015

Driving Experience

4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

(LOCAL) +65-96517567

Contact Number

OFFICE-96517567

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

15 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 Address

#09-19

649490 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: XIE HANLIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: REN KAI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200111/2010.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF6727Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

KAVITA D/O PADMANAPPAN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name LIU NING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMM2412J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name XIE HANLIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMM2412J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name REN KAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SMM2412J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle A = 8mm 24125
Vehicle B = SJF 67279

Refer to postce report	
TALES AND A CHARLES AND REPORTED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
	(*)

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

VEHICLE NO: Smm 24m3	MAKE & MODEL :
DATE OF ACCIDENT	10 / 01 / 2020
TIME OF ACCIDENT	6.15 ANT/PAD
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	AYE CITY befor I Clementi Ave 6
Exact Purpose use during accident	
NAME OF OWNER	XIE HANLIN
TELP NO	84170 3478
NRIC	890835305
CLAIM TYPE	OH / THIRD PARTY / Reporting Only
PRIVATE HIRE	YES MO7
INSURANCE CO	A16.
TYPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.	
NAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No. LIU NING
NRIC	S8984661 G Any passengers. 2
DATE OF BIRTH	01 105 11989 rie Han In Chemak
OCCUPATION	Quidoor / Indoor Ren ku, Cronk)
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	09 / 06 / 2018
GENDER	Male / Female-
CONTAC NO.	9657 75670ffice. Home.
ADDRESS	58 LAKESIDE DRIVE #12-35 S/pore 648319
DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehicle	NO / If yes , Reg No. (Poy)
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No.
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other:
any injuries	No / If yes : Who?
CONTAC NO.	
POLICE REPORT	No/If yes, Where? 81 Any Mo Kio Avenue 3
VEHICLE B NO.	SJF 672 7 Y Any Passenger . KAVITA D/O PADMAN PPAN
VAME	KAVITA DIO PADMAN PPAN
CONTAC NO.	
VEHICLE C NO.	Any Passenger .
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger .
VEHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger
VEHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger .
ANY WITNESS	
WITNESS CONTACT NO.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
Have you been approach by unknow offering accident claims assistance?	n person soliciting (s) / YES / (NO)





Date of Expiry:

1 of 4

Report No. T/20200111/2010

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

RESEARCH FELLOW

Date/Time Report Made: 11/01/2020 01:31			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 20	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: LIU NING		Address: 58 LAKESIDE DRIVE #12-35 SINGAPORE 648319			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8984661G		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96517567			
National			Email.		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 30 01/05/1989		Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat	tion:		Driving Licence Inform	nation:	

Class: 3A

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/01/2020 18:15	Type of Location: Straight Road
	H EXPRESSWAY	CLEMENTI AVE 6 EXIT Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJF6727Y	Car	HONDA		Silver		0
SMM2412J	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS	Brown	Slightly	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 4 Report No. T/20200111/2010

Police Station Of Origin. Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tei No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				31123	
Name	KAVITHA D/O PADMANA	PPAN	ID No	10	S9542065F
Related Vehicle	SJF6727Y (Car)		Conta	ict No.	90289592
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL		e of Injury	NIL	
Passenger	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		75502626	元本的 位	
Name	REN KAI	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	ID No	+	G1457176R
Related Vehicle	SMM2412J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	83746058
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLI	NIC	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/01/2020 Date Disc			11/01	/2020
	ted Medical Leave 03	Degre	e of Injury	Slight	
Driver					
Name	LIU NING	ID No	8	S8984661G	
Related Vehicle	SMM2412J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	96517567
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLI	NIC	Class Drivin Licent Expin	9	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/01/2020	Date I	Discharge		/2020
	ted Medical Leave 04		e of Injury	Sligh	
Passenger		dependent of		100000	
Name	XIE HANLIN		ID No.		S9083530J
Related Vehicle	SMM2412J (Car)	Conta	ct No.	84203428	
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLI	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	11/01/2020	Discharge		/2020	
Date Heatinetic		e of Injury Slight			





3 of 4

Report No. T/20200111/2010

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 10/01/2020 at about 1815hrs, I was driving my brown Toyota Prius Plus (SMM2412J) along AYE towards City before Clementi Ave 6 exit on the first lane. I have two passengers inside my car and it was heavy traffic. When I was driving on a straight road, suddenly the car infront of me jam braked. I also jam braked. However, one silver colour Honda car (SJF6727Y) which was behind me did not stop in time and hit onto the rear portion of my car. Due to this, my car had damages on the rear bumper, boot door and tail light.

My passengers and I were injured due to the accident. As such, we went to the clinic and were all issued Medical Certificates.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20200111/2010

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording F / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD AZRI BI	12	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 11/01/2020 01:31
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	1	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp P188 Singapore P		1



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

TOYOTA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: XIE HANLIN

Vehicle No.

: SMM2412J

Period of Insurance

: 24 Jun 2019 To 23 Jun 2020

Policy No.

: 1900111357

Engine No. Chassis No. : 2ZR0C75677 : JTDZS3EU80J035927 Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 26 Jun 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

TOYOTA PRIUS+ 18 HYBRID

Sum Insured

First Year of Registration Market Value

2019

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,798 00 CC Driver Restriction

NA

Off Peak Car.

Insuring with COE/PARF

Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This folicy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver grily if helste meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3 dold as "Young window triaxperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDP") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years idning experience.

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

Die only for social idemestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy boes not cover use for him or neward, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-testing, the camage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Lass of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

XIE HANLIN - \$1000 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Toyota Bodycare Centre (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add, 17 Libi Road 4 Singapore 408611 Tal. 8631 1686. 2 Toyota Bodycare Centre (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add, 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tal. 8631 1188.

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +55 6338 5200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.aig.co

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

I/We nereby cartify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Volucies (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

0504667250

INCHCAPE AUTO TOYOTA - B\$TU022

33 LENG KEE ROAD

SINGAPORE 159102

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

- 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building S079120 | T +65 6419 3000 | www.aig.sg

AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre 11d